
SIMONA® PVC & CPVC
Standard and specialized FR grades for chemical processing, semicon and electrical equipment

SIMONA® Products Description Typical Applications

PVC Type I Normal impact
Acid etch tanks, linings;  
fume hoods, ducts, scrubbers. 
Clear: windows, splash shieldsPVC Type II Higher impact 

strength

VS-1 FM 4910 ≥ 1/4”

Semiconductor process cabin-
etry, access doors, panelsCRP-1 FM 4910 ≥ 1/4”

High impact strength

CPVC 2000 Clear; FM 4910 listed View windows

*Available on request.
Other sizes & thicknesses: Products available in other sizes, thicknesses and colors with minimums.

STOCK PRODUCT RANGE

PVC 
Type I

PVC 
Type II

CPVC 

Clear FM 4910 Listed FM 4910 Listed

SIMONA®

PVC Type I
SIMONA® 

PVC- 
GLAS

 SIMONA® 

PVC  
VS-1

 SIMONA®

PVC  
CRP-1

SIMONA® 

PVC 

Type II

SIMONA® CPVC 
2000

Colors dark  
grey

white blue  
tint

white white light 
grey

 clear blue  
tint

Extruded Sheet (size / thickness)
48 x 96” 1/16 -  

1-1/2”
1/8 -  

1”
1/8 - 
1/2”

1/4 - 
3/4”

1/4 - 
1”

1/8 - 
1/2”

3, 6, 10, 12 mm

39 x 78” 1-1/2”;
2”

Compression Molded Sheet

48 x 96” 1-3/4”;
4”

Welding Rod

Diameter - 
inches

0.118; 
0.157; 

0.118; 
0.157”

Solid Rod (length / diameter)

120” 3/8 - 

60” 2-1/4 -
8”

DISCLAIMER AND LIMITATION OF WARRANTY:
All information contained herein is believed by SIMONA AMERICA Industries to be reliable. Typical properties are based on laboratory tests 
conducted on material samples in accordance with standard test methodology. SIMONA AMERICA Industries makes no express or implied 
warranty that its products will perform in accordance with the data in all conditions and circumstances. To determine suitability 
for use, users must test applications under actual operating conditions. As a result, ALL EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES IN 
CONNECTION WITH SIMONA AMERICA Industries AND SIMONA Boltaron Inc. PRODUCTS INCLUDING WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMED.

01-2019

Distributed by:

Call: 1 (866) 437-7427 
Email: info@polymershapes.com 

www.polymershapes.com


	Untitled
	Untitled



