

SIMONA® PVC & CPVC

Standard and specialized FR grades for chemical processing, semicon and electrical equipment

STOCK PRODUCT RANGE

	PVC Type I					PVC Type II	CPVC
			Clear	FM 4910 Listed			FM 4910 Listed
	SIMONA®		SIMONA®	SIMONA®	SIMONA®	SIMONA®	SIMONA® CPVC
	PVC Type I		PVC-	PVC	PVC	PVC	2000
			GLAS	VS-1	CRP-1	Type II	
Colors	dark	white	blue	white	white	light	clear blue
	grey		tint			grey	tint

Extruded Sheet (size / thickness)

48 x 96"	1/16 - 1-1/2"	1/8 - 1"	1/8 - 1/2"	1/4 - 3/4"	1/4 - 1"	1/8 - 1/2"	3, 6, 10, 12 mm
39 x 78"	1-1/2"; 2"						

Compression Molded Sheet

48 x 96"	1-3/4";		
	4"		

Welding Rod

Diameter -	0.118;		0.118;
inches	0.157;		0.157"

Solid Rod (length / diameter)

120"	3/8 -		
60"	2-1/4 - 8"		

^{*}Available on request.

Other sizes & thicknesses: Products available in other sizes, thicknesses and colors with minimums.

SIMONA® Products	Description	Typical Applications	
PVC Type I	Normal impact	Acid etch tanks, linings;	
PVC Type II	Higher impact strength	 fume hoods, ducts, scrubbers Clear: windows, splash shield 	
VS-1	FM 4910 ≥ 1/4"	Cominanduator process sobin	
CRP-1	FM 4910 ≥ 1/4" High impact strength	 Semiconductor process cab etry, access doors, panels 	
CPVC 2000	Clear; FM 4910 listed	View windows	



DISCLAIMER AND LIMITATION OF WARRANTY:

All information contained herein is believed by SIMONA AMERICA Industries to be reliable. Typical properties are based on laboratory tests conducted on material samples in accordance with standard test methodology. SIMONA AMERICA Industries makes no express or implied warranty that its products will perform in accordance with the data in all conditions and circumstances. To determine suitability for use, users must test applications under actual operating conditions. As a result, ALL EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES IN CONNECTION WITH SIMONA AMERICA Industries AND SIMONA BOILTON Inc. PRODUCTS INCLUDING WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMED.

Distributed by:



Call: 1 (866) 437-7427 Email: info@polymershapes.com www.polymershapes.com